
The Pharmaceutical Market in India

Radicura Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Ltd.
Mr. Vinod Kumar Jain
B-117, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase I
New Delhi 110 020

Tel: 6811056
Fax: 6816782

EXISTING COMPANY PROFILE

Manufacturers of Pharmaceutical formulations.

Registered Capital

Total Assets

Sales Turnover

Sales Market

Date of Establishment

Number of Employees

PROFILE OF PROPOSED PROJECT

Project/Product Description

Project Cost

Investment in P & M
Existing
Proposed

Annual Capacity (Est.)

Type of Foreign Participation Sought

Other Relevant Details
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Amount in (US$)

8,75,000

74,991

28,68,369

1979

120

Antibiotics, Cycloserine and Ethiônamide

0.5 million

Imported

2,50,000

1 to 2 tons each

Indigenous
1,03,969
2,50,000

Joint Venture/Technology Transfer

50% buy back arrangements would be preferred.


